
Sold Price: $470,900 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$476,900
$200 Status: SOLD

DOM: 34
Contract Date: 08/02/2023

 Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions: $4,342 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 10041 N Basalt Dr #679
NS/EW: 10041 N / 4891 W

City: Highland, UT 84003
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: RIDGEVIEW
Tax ID: 51-734-0679 Est. Taxes: $1
Zoning: RES HOA?: Yes, $180/Month

HOA Transfer: 0.25%
HOA Contact: CSS HOA Phone: 801-955-5126

HOA Amenities: Maintenance Paid; Playground; Snow Removal
Short Term Rental: No

Pre-Market: 
HOA Remarks: Maintenance of common areas included.

School Dist: Alpine Elem: Highland Jr High: Mt Ridge
Sr High: Lone Peak Other Schl: 
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Tot 2354 3 2 1 1 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 0

Type: Townhouse

Style: Townhouse;
Row-mid  

Year Built: 2023 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.01  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 2 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 0%  
Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Full

Heating: Forced Air Garage/Park: Attached; Opener
Air Cond: Central Air; Electric Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Vinyl Water: Culinary
Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00

Pool?: No Spa?: No   Community Pool?:No
Pool Feat: Master Level: 2nd floor

Possession: Recording Senior Comm: No
Exterior: Asphalt Shingles; Composition Animals: 

Has Solar?: No
Landscape: Landscaping: Full

Lot Facts: Curb & Gutter; Road: Paved; Sidewalks; Sprinkler: Auto-Full; Drip Irrigation: Auto-Part
Exterior Feat: Double Pane Windows; Porch: Open
Interior Feat: Bath: Master; Closet: Walk-In; Dishwasher, Built-In; Disposal; Great Room; Range: Gas; Range/Oven: Free Stdng.

Amenities: Electric Dryer Hookup; Home Warranty; Park/Playground
Inclusions: Microwave; Range; Refrigerator

Terms: Cash; Conventional; FHA; VA
Storage: Garage; Basement

Tel Comm: Ethernet; Wired
Utilities: Gas: Connected; Power: Connected; Sewer: Connected; Water: Connected
Zoning: Single-Family; Multi-Family

Listing
Courtesy of: Lennar Homes of Utah Inc.

Remarks:  Ridgeview - 679 - Residence 3. Estimated completion in September. Finance through Lennar Mortgage and receive $20,000
towards buydown or loan costs. Offering 3 bedrooms, 2.5 bathrooms, family room, kitchen and full unfinished basement. This
townhomes kitchen offers craftsman-style gray cabinets, and white quartz countertops. Upstairs is the laundry room, owner's
suite, and owners suite bathroom, two more bedrooms, and one full bathroom. Square footage figures are provided as a
courtesy estimate only and were obtained from builder. Buyer is advised to obtain an independent measurement. Rendering is
for illustrative purposes only. Actual features and elevations may vary. Interior photos are of same style of home but not actual
home.
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Sold Price: $1,350,000 Tour/Open: None
Original List Price: 

Price Per: 
$1,450,000
$222 Status: SOLD

DOM: 47
Contract Date: 07/21/2023

 Sold Date: 09/29/2023
Concessions: $0 Sold Terms: Conventional

Address: 10662 N Larsen Ave
NS/EW: 10662 N / W

City: Highland, UT 84003
County: Utah Restrictions: No

Proj/Subdiv: DAYS MEADOW
Tax ID: 37-253-0012 Est. Taxes: $4,240
Zoning: HOA?: No

Pre-Market: 
School Dist: Alpine Elem: Highland Jr High: Mt Ridge

Sr High: Lone Peak Other Schl: American Heritage
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Tot 6071 8 4 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 1

Type: Single Family
Style: Rambler/Ranch  

Year Built: 2012 Const Status: Blt./Standing
Acres: 0.69  

Deck | Pat: 0 | 0 Frontage: 0.0
Garage: 5 Side: 0.0
Carport: 0 Back: 0.0
Prkg Sp: 0 Irregular: No

Fin Bsmt: 95%  

Roof: Asphalt Shingles Basement: Entrance; Full; Walkout
Heating: Forced Air; Gas: Stove Garage/Park: 2 Car Deep (Tandem); Extra Width; Opener; Rv

Parking; Extra Length; Workbench
Air Cond: Central Air; Gas Driveway: Concrete

Floor: Carpet; Hardwood; Laminate; Tile Water: Culinary; Irrigation: Pressure
Window Cov: Blinds Water Shares: 0.00
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